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CAFE/COFFEE

Americano/Americano
Espresso
Capuchino/Cappuccino
Cafe Latte/Latte

Doble espresso
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Chocolate caliente / Hot chocolate
Te/ Tea (green, black, white)

Infusions (rooibos, caracet)

Milk variety (soy, coconut, almond)

JUGOS/ JUICES

Naranja/ Orange
Toronja/ Grape fruit
Pia/Pineapple
Maracuyd/Passion fruit

Jugo verde/Green juice

(Pepino, espinaca, pifia, naranja, apio y manzana /

Cucumber, spinach, pineapple, orange, celery and apple)

AGUA/WATER

Still water 473ml 11oMX
Sparkling water 473ml 20MX
Sodas 9oMX
Craft soda: 11o0MX

(Pineapple, orange, passion
fruit o lime)

7oMX
7o0MX
SoMX
SoMX
95MX
9oMX
SoMX
SoMX
20MX

11oMX
11oMX
11oMX

11oMX
1zoMX

CERVEZA/BEER

Corona

Victoria

Bohemia clara
Bohemia Negra
Tulum Lager

Ojo rojo
Chelado

Michelado

95MX
95MX
10oMX
10o0MX
130MX
70MX
6oMX
6oMX
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SHOT DE SANACION/ H
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ALING SHOT

PowerShot

Maracuya, miel de agave, jengibre y curcuma 90MX
Passion fruit, agave honey, ginger and turmeric

Starshot

Pifia, manzana verde y jengibre 9O0OMX

Pineapple, green apple and ginger

SMOOTHIES I190MX

Coconut

Leche de coco, platano, fresas, crema de cacahuate y cocoa.
Coconut milk, banana, strawberries, peanut butter and cocoa.
Berry nut

Leche de coco, platano, fresa, moras azules y acai.

Coconut milk, banana, strawberry, blueberries and acai.
Glow

Jugo de naranja, agua de coco, papaya, mango y pina.

Orange juice, coconut water, papaya, mango and pineapple.
Mango love

Jugo de naranja, agua de coco, mango, maracuyd y moras azules.

Orange juice, coconut water, mango, passion fruit and blueberries.

MOCKTAILS 210M X

Muareado

Bluberries, lemon, organic syrup, ginger and sparkling wdter
Jungle Fever

Pineapple juice, lemon juice, lemongrass Syrup and spirulina
Gerry Ginger

Ginger, lemon juice, organic syrup and sparkling water
Mayan Bee

Pineapple juice, lemon juice, agave syrup and passion fruit pulp
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 295MX

Muare Spritz

Gin, citrus oleo saccharum and prosecco

Tulum Dreams

Gin London Dry, ST Germain, strawberry and lychee foam
Tabano

Tequila, passion fruit, pineapple and organic agave syrup

Chechen

Mezcal espadin, mint&lemongrass infusion and green chartreuse
Jaltun

Mezcal Espadin, tropical cordial (Coconut@pineapple), top of tonic water
Selva Maya

Mezcal, Ancho reyes, pineapple juice, lemongrass syrup &spirulina

Zak Bha

Gin, Aperol infused mandarin and tonic water

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 250MX

Aperol Spritz Classic Margarita
Negroni Mezcalita

Gin tonic Espresso Martini
Paloma Mojito

Pina colada Mimosa
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Bacardi Blanco
Havana 7 anos

Zacapa 23 anos

VODKA

Stolichnaya
Tito’s

Grey Goose

WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Apple
J.W Black Label
J.W Blue Label

J.W Red Label
J.W Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18aiios

Buchanan’s 18aios

MEZCAL

Montelobos espadin
Montelobos tobala
Amaras Espadin Joven
Amaras Espadin Reposado
Amaras Cupreata

Macho Silvestre Espadin

21t0MX
260MX
320MX

210 M X
260MX
310MX

280MX
220MX
250MX
300MX
1300MX
230MX
410MX
350MX
320MX

280MX
310MX
260MX
290MX
320MX
220MX
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GIN/GIN

Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47

Beefeater

LIQUOR

Aperol

Campari

St. Germain
Amaro Montenegro
Yellow Chartreusse
Green Chartreusse
Frangelico

Licor 43

Vaccari Sambuca

Bicho Amaro

TEQUILA

Don Julio blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio 70

Casa dragones blanco
Casa dragones Reposado
Clase azul reposado

Herradura suprema
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2zo0MX
260MX
290MX
320MX
22z0MX

21o0MX
21o0MX
230MX
250MX
250MX
290MX
220MX
220MX
220MX
220MX

260MX
290 MX
350MX
390 MX
630MX
s550MX
650MX



